VLOO1G



PARTS LIST

ltem No  Type Part No Description Qty Unit
001 1413R0-6 PIPE 27 COMPLETE 1 PC.
002 961003-8 RETAINING RING (EXT) S-7 1 PC.
003 211027-7 BALL BEARING 62722 4 PC.
004 137433-7 UNBALANCER ASSY 1 PC.
004 INC. Iltem No. 2,3,5

005 327G48-2 JOINT 1 PC.
006 312J88-1 JOINT 25-27 1 PC.
007 265E92-8 HEX BOLT M6X25 2 PC.
008 265E91-0 HEX BOLT M4X12 2 PC.
009 454270-7 BAND 2 PC.
010 911148-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25 WR 2 PC.
011 273044-5 GRIP 1 PC.
012 4135A3-6 LINER 16 2 PC.
013 1413N6-6 PIPE COMPLETE 1 PC.
013 INC. 8099U5-6 CAUTION LABEL 1 PC.
014 327G45-8 SHAFT 1 PC.
015 327G48-2 JOINT 1 PC.
016 961005-4 RETAINING RING (EXT) S-9 1 PC.
017 210217-9 BALL BEARING 60927 2 PC.
018 285053-2 BEARING RETAINER 19-26 1 PC.
019 141K76-5 SPINDLE COMPLETE 1 PC.
020 424833-3 SPACER 1 PC.
021 312J87-3 PIPE HOLDER 25 1 PC.
022 265E91-0 HEX BOLT M4X12 1 PC.
023 265E92-8 HEX BOLT M6X25 1 PC.
024 136692-0 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 1 PC.
024 INC. Item No. 25

025 210039-7 BALL BEARING 695DDW 1 PC.
026 629B21-1 STATOR 1 PC.
027 652069-6 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6 3 PC.
028 620T64-4 CONTROLLER 1 PC.
029 266490-9 PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW 2X6 3 PC.
030 632P65-6 TERMINAL UNIT 1 PC.
031 1832G4-9 HOUSING SET 1 SET
031 INC. 263005-3 RUBBER PIN 6 2 PC.
031 INC. Item No. 41

032 422910-5 RUBBER RING 2 PC.
034 8155R1-9 VL001G NAME PLATE 1 PC.

March 4, 2026 Page 1 of 2



ltem No  Type Part No Description Qty Unit

035 137431-1 INDICATION PLATE ASS'Y 1 PC.
036 620T65-2 LED CIRCUIT 1 PC.
037 422966-8 SWITCH COVER 1 PC.
038 651493-0 SWITCH C3JW-4CM-1L 1 PC.
039 458819-5 LOCK ON BUTTON COVER 1 PC.
040 458822-6 LOCK LEVER 1 PC.
041 1832G4-9 HOUSING SET 1 SET
041 INC. 263005-3 RUBBER PIN 6 2 PC.
041 INC. Item No. 31

042 266045-0 BINDING HEAD TAPPING SCREW 4X20 11 PC.
043 252173-7 SQUARE NUT 2 PC.
044 137482-4 BATTERY COVER S ASS'Y 1 PC.
044 INC. 8099U3-0 CAUTION LABEL 1 PC.
045 911128-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 WR 2 PC.
AT e 40V MAX LI-ION BATTERY

A2 e BATTERY CHARGER

Co1 826C78-1 CARTON(3L) 1 PC.
FO1 1918L1-2 BLADE 900 SET 1 PC.
F02 1918L0-4 BLADE 1400 SET 1 PC.
FO3 1918K9-9 BLADE 1800 SET 1 PC.

March 4, 2026 Page 2 of 2



	VL001G_PAGE 1
	VL001G_PARTS LIST

